
14 Seaters Electric Passenger Vehicles With Door Recharge Time 8 ~
10h

Basic Information

GUANGZHOU ,CHINA

LANGKING

CE

Y143

1 UNIT

Negotiate

Nude packing

20-25 working day

T/T

300 units/month

Product Specification

CHINA

1 Unit

2 Units

14 Seats

28km/h

100km

20%

≤4.5m

6.5m

150mm

8~10h

electric tourist vehicles

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on electrictouristcar.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Country Of Original:

Qty/20'GP (Assembled):

Qty/40'GP (Assembled):

Passenger Capacity:

Max.Speed:

Range(loaded):

Climbing Ability(loaded):

Braking Distance:

Min.Turning Radius:

Min.Clearance:

Recharge Time:

Highlight:

Guangzhou Langjie Electric Vehicle Co., Ltd.
electrictouristcar.com
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Product Description

14 seaters New model Electric shuttle bus /shuttle bus /tourisrt coach with door for hotet/park
/university
 
Feather of electric shuttle bus:
 
1.Type sofa chair, comfortable
2. Efficient special driving axle
3.FR/disc RR/drum, safey
4. Deep cycle battery of super capacity can provide this electric cart’s higher driving ability
This type electric car jalopy with 12 pcs Free-maintenance Batteries and motor powered 7.5kw ,low noise, no emissions. Noble, elegant
appearance, stretch the temperament of the harmonious with nature, type sofa chair, four groups of two-way damper configurations have
excellent ride comfort.
 
Model Y143 detail information:
 
Qty/20'GP (Assembled) 1 unit
Qty/40'GP (Assembled) 2 units
Performance:
Passenger capacity 14 seats
Max.Speed 28km/h
Range(loaded) 100km
Climbing Ability(loaded) 20%
Braking Distance ≤4.5m
Min.Turning Radius 6.5m
Min.Clearance 150mm
Recharge time 8~10h
Dimensions
L×W×H 5070×1410×2060mm
F/R Tread 1280/1270mm
Axle Distance 2800mm
Curb Weight 1450kg
Max. loading 1190kg
Standard Configurations
Motor 72V/7.5KW AC motor
Controller 72V controller
Body High impact fiber glass front enclosure and Aluminum alloy body
Roof Aluminum alloy framework + high strength ABS
Batteries Free-maintenance Batteries 6V/210Ah*12 pcs
Windshield See-through Laminated glass
Seats Sponge + artificial leather
Rear view mirror 2pcs and 1 Inner mirror
Tire 155/80 R12 Radial tire (Auto tire)
Chassis Welded tubular steel with rust-proof powder coated paint
Steering Power-Assisted Steering

Front Suspension The MacPherson Strut suspension system, coil spring+shock
absorber

Rear suspension Leaf spring+shock absorber non-independent suspension

Lighting system 2 headlights, 2 front turn signals, 2 rear turn signals and 2 rear brake
lights

Sound system Radio and MP3 player; Speaker

Brake system 4-wheel hydraulic brake system(front disc brake, rear drum brake) +
handbrake

Charger Automatic high efficiency pulse, Output:72V/30A, Input AC
220V/50HZ

Dashboard
Voltameter, speedometer, ammeter,odometer, turn signal indicator,
headlight indicator, emergency switch, Headlight switch, turn signal
switch, wiper switch, horn button

 
 
Product Showing:
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The detail of products and prices may change in different conditions, please be sure to contact the sales representative to confirm every thing
before placing the order.
 
Application
 
* Hotel,Campus,Park,Airport,Tourist Resorts,Museum,Mountain Area,Wedding Place and so on.
 
Our Servince:
 
1. OEM Manufacturing welcome: Product, Package... 
2. Sample order 
3. We will reply you for your inquiry in 24 hours.
4. after sending, we will track the products for you once every two days, until you get the products. When you got the goods, test them, and give
me a feedback.If you have any questions about the problem, contact with us, we will offer the solve way for you.
 
 

 8619898299923  langjie99@hotmail.com  electrictouristcar.com

DONGCHONG TOWN, NANSHA DISTRICT, GUANGZHOU, CHINA

Guangzhou Langjie Electric Vehicle Co., Ltd.
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